
2020 Tracy Track & Field Schedule
Date Day Meet Location Time

21-Feb Friday Pitman Distance Wars

4-Mar Wednesday Kimball Tracy 3:30

7-Mar Sat Grape Games Tokay 9:00 AM

13-Mar Fri  SJ County Meet Tracy 3:00 PM

18-Mar Wed Lincoln Tracy 3:30

21-Mar Sat Jaguar Relays Kimball 8:00 AM

25-Mar Wed St Marys Tracy 3:30

26-Mar Thursday PICTURES Tracy 3:30

27-Mar Fri County Clash Oakdale 2:00 PM

2-Apr Thurs Tokay Tracy 3:30

3-Apr Fri Twilight Invite Pitman TBA

4-Apr Sat Delta HS Invite Delta JC TBA

23-Apr Thur Lodi Lodi 3:30

25-Apr Sat Meet of Champions ARC TBA

30-Mar Thur  West Tracy 3:30

6-May Wed TCAL Trials TBD TBA

8-May Fri TCAL Finals TBD TBA

13-May Wed Div 1 Trials Tokay TBA

15-May Fri Div 1 Finals Tokay TBA

21-May Thur Masters Trials Davis TBA

22-May Friday Masters Finals Davis TBA

29-May Friday State Trials Buchanan TBA

30-May Saturday State Finals Buchanan TBA


